341 Docket

Judge Debtor
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 29, 2025

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,
Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and
Passcode 4386112017, OR call
1-469-218-9251

1347

1362

1372

1386

1395

1413

1427

1434

1439

1443

1446

1474

1488

SGJ

SWE

MVL

SWE

SGJ

MVL

SGJ

SWE

SGJ

SWE

MVL

SWE

SWE

HOBBS JR, S

ROBINSON, R

COLLIER, L

HAMILTON, D

SMITH, L

MORGAN, K

ADAMS, R

PALMER, P

CASTILLO, J

BEXLEY, M

JUDON, K

YANCY, K

TAYLOR, N

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

DAVID
9:00

DAVID
9:30

DAVID
10:00

DAVID
10:30

DAVID
11:00

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting

341 Meeting

341 Meeting

341 Meeting

341 Meeting

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;



341 Docket

Judge Debtor
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Description

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 29, 2025

Disposition

Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,
Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and
Passcode 4386112017, OR call
1-469—-218-9251

1489

1490

1441

1353

1404

1496

1478

1410

1454

0100

1394

1352

1354

SWE

SWE

SGJ

SWE

SGJ

SGJ

MVL

SWE

SWE

MVL

SWE

SWE

MVL

KITTS, T

HUFF JR, A

GONZALES, J

DUNSON, L

MARSHALL, N

CONERWAY SR, D

SANDERS, T

HENDERSON, K

BURKE, D

CARLIN, K

ROGERS, H

WOFFORD, M

COOK, R

Closed: 5/15/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO

CONFIRMATION

ALLMAND LAW DAVID

FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

GRAHAM LEGAL
PLLC

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

HOLLINS
BANKRUPCTY
LAW OFFICE

JENNY C PARKS
LAW OFFICE

JENNY C PARKS
LAW OFFICE

LAW OFFICE OF
JASON LAAS-
SUGHRUE

LEGAL AID OF
NORTHWEST
TEXAS

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

11:30

AMEE
9:00

AMEE
9:30

AMEE
10:00

AMEE
10:30

AMEE
11:00

AMEE
11:30

LEN
8:30

LEN
9:00

AMEE
12:00

AMEE
12:30

11:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

8:30

9:00

12:00

12:30

341 Meeting

341 Meeting

341 Meeting

341 Meeting

341 Meeting

341 Meeting

341 Meeting

341 Meeting

341 Meeting

Adj 341

341 Meeting

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

ANY HEARING OFFICER

no show (x 2); should dismiss

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;



341 Docket

Judge Debtor

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 29, 2025

Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,
Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and
Passcode 4386112017, OR call
1-469-218-9251

1360

1366

1371

1383

1409

1411

1419

1421

1426

1431

1442

1452

1493

MVL

SGJ

SGJ

MVL

MVL

SWE

SGJ

SGJ

SWE

MVL

SGJ

MVL

MVL

JACKSON, A

YOUNG, D

WILLIAMS, C

REEVES, W

AIKINS, C

TUCKER, T

WILLIAMS, J

TYOUS BRUNSON, S

MOONEY, S

HARVEY, S

RAMIREZ, A

HOLIDAY, N

HARRINGTON, A

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

341 Meeting
(Continued To 6/16/2025)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Continued
(AmeeJennings)

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

Due to limited hearing officers, the
meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;



341 Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 29, 2025

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case

Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,
Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and
Passcode 4386112017, OR call
1-469—-218-9251

1503

1418

1400

1396

1458

0984

MVL RUIZ, A PRICE AND LEN 9:30 341 Meeting
PRICE LAW PC 9:30

MVL MEADOWS, D PRO SE LEN 10:00 341 Meeting
10:00

SGJ CALLERY, J REAVES AND LEN 10:30 341 Meeting
LEE PLLC 10:30

MVL DAILEY, J SEMRAD LAW  DAVID 12:00 341 Meeting
FIRM 12:00

MVL MARTIN, R SEMRAD LAW  DAVID 12:30 341 Meeting
FIRM 12:30

SGJ DUNLAP, C THE LAW LEN 11:00 341 Meeting
OFFICE OF 11:00

ELIAS M
YAZBECK PLLC

Page 1 of 1

***Tom***
Tom needs to hear this 341 meeting
spl/4/22/2025;

Total # Case on Docket:45
Printed: Tuesday, May 20, 2025 at 3:13 pm



