Calendar Date: Thursday, May 29, 2025

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

Judge Debto	r Debtor	Opposing Mat	er Ma	tter			
Case Code	Name Atto	orney Attorney	Time	Description	Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments

- 300								
1347	SGJ	HOBBS JR, S	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC			341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
1362	SWE	ROBINSON, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC			341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
1372	MVL	COLLIER, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC			341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
1386	SWE	HAMILTON, D	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC			341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
1395		SMITH, L	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC			341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
1413	MVL	MORGAN, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC			341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
1427	SGJ	ADAMS, R	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC			341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
1434	SWE	PALMER, P	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC			341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
1439		CASTILLO, J	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting		
1443		BEXLEY, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	9:30	9:30	341 Meeting		
	MVL	JUDON, K	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting		
	SWE	YANCY, K	FIRM PLLC	DAVID 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting		
1488	SWE	TAYLOR, N	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting		

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 29, 2025

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty No	otes Comments			
1489	SWE	KITTS, T	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting			
1490	SWE	HUFF JR, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	AMEE 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting			
1441	SGJ	GONZALES, J	GRAHAM LEGAL PLLC	9:30	9:30	341 Meeting			
1353	SWE	DUNSON, L	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	AMEE 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting			
1404	SGJ	MARSHALL, N	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	AMEE 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting			
1496	SGJ	CONERWAY SR, D	GWENDOLYN E HUNT	AMEE 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting			
1478	MVL	SANDERS, T	HOLLINS BANKRUPCTY LAW OFFICE	AMEE 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting			
1410	SWE	HENDERSON, K	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	8:30	8:30	341 Meeting		ANY HEARING OFFICER	
1454	SWE	BURKE, D	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	9:00	9:00	341 Meeting			
0100	MVL	CARLIN, K	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	AMEE 12:00	12:00	Adj 341		no show (x 2); should dismiss	
1394	SWE	ROGERS, H	LEGAL AID OF NORTHWEST TEXAS	AMEE 12:30	12:30	341 Meeting			
1352	SWE	WOFFORD, M	LEINART LAW FIRM			Meeting ontinued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;	
1354	MVL	COOK, R Closed: 5/15/2025 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	LEINART LAW FIRM			Meeting ontinued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;	

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 29, 2025

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter
Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

_	Case	Code	Traine Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition Trustee/A	try 140tc3 Comments		
	1360	MVL	JACKSON, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
	1366	SGJ	YOUNG, D	LEINART LAW FIRM	341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
	1371	SGJ	WILLIAMS, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
	1383	MVL	REEVES, W	LEINART LAW FIRM	341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
	1409	MVL	AIKINS, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
	1411	SWE	TUCKER, T	LEINART LAW FIRM	341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
	1419	SGJ	WILLIAMS, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
	1421	SGJ	TYOUS BRUNSON, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
	1426	SWE	MOONEY, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
	1431	MVL	HARVEY, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
	1442	SGJ	RAMIREZ, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
	1452	MVL	HOLIDAY, N	LEINART LAW FIRM	341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;
	1493	MVL	HARRINGTON, A	LEINART LAW FIRM	341 Meeting (Continued To 6/16/2025)	Continued (AmeeJennings)	Due to limited hearing officers, the meeting will be adj to 6/16/25 AJ;

341 Docket

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, May 29, 2025

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
1503	MVL	RUIZ, A	PRICE AND PRICE LAW PC	LEN 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting		
1418	MVL	MEADOWS, D	PRO SE	LEN 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting		
1400	SGJ	CALLERY, J	REAVES AND LEE PLLC	LEN 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting		
1396	MVL	DAILEY, J	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	DAVID 12:00	12:00	341 Meeting		
1458	MVL	MARTIN, R	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	DAVID 12:30	12:30	341 Meeting		
0984	SGJ	DUNLAP, C	THE LAW OFFICE OF ELIAS M YAZBECK PLLC	LEN 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	***Tom*** Tom needs to hear this 341 meeting spl/4/22/2025;	

Total # Case on Docket:45

Printed: Tuesday, May 20, 2025 at 3:13 pm